
HomeGuardsmen
H:6. ofHealth

Science and skillare the weaponsthey
use on your enemies, sicknessand
disease, theywagerelentlesswarfare
thebigbattalion of 562 New Zealand
Chemists. And when minor illsstrike
Lc your home, they instantly answer
Yourcallforhelp. Inhealthorsickness,
for urgent needs or every-day needs,
rememberyourChemist-HomeGuards-
manofhealth:

19

Buyfrom your
CHEMIST
FORfriendeySERVICE

Untroubled by TeethingAvoldconstipationanditsattendant dangersbyusingSteedman'$Powders. Gentlyand
safelytheykeepbabyregularinhishabits,hisbloodstreamcool during teething: Usedbymothersfor over Iooyears forchildren
upto14yearsofage

"HintsL0Mothers"BookletGive posted freeonrequest:

STEDMANS
POWDERS

FOR CONSTIPATION 43
VanStaverenBros.Ltd,TaranakiSt:,Wellington

SUNDAY
COMMERCIAL NOVEMBER 16

L ZB roa
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45
8.30 Band music
9.15 Uncle Tom's Children’s Choir
10. 0 The Young Citizen’s session
10.15 Salt Lake City Tabernacle Choir
11. 0 The Friendly Road Service
12. 0 Luncheon music
1.15 p.m. The News from London
1.30 Piano time
2. 0° The Sunday Radio Matinee
4.45 The Diggers’ session (Rod Talbot)5.30 Storytime with Bryan O’Brien
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 The News from London
6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey Singers

7.0
HIGHLIGHTS FROM THE
WEEK’S STAGE SHOWS
Broadcast from the Radio Theatre

8.45 Special programme9.0 The Citadel
9.30 Pageant of music
10. 0 An operatic band programme10.30 Variety
11. 0 The News from London
11.45 Meditation music
12. 0 Close down

WELLINGTON.
£430:K co 265m.

6. Oam. The Yawn Patrol, "with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.458. 0 Uncle Tom and his Children’sChoir
8.15 A_Religion for Monday morning(Rev. H. Squires)9. 0 Variety hour10. O The world of sportNew Education Fellowship sessionTusitala, Teller of TalesIn rhythmic tempo :

Sait Lake Cit abernacle ChoirThe Morning Star: Sam Costa
A comedy cameoLuncheon programme
p.m. The News from London
The Sunday Radio MatineeA session for the Blind PeopleStorytime with Bryan O’BrienTeatable tunes
A Taitk on Social Justice
The News from London
Songs My Mother Taught Me
Songs | Teach My MotherThe 1ZB Radio Theatre ShowSpecial programme
he Citadel
Pageant of musicMore bands of the U.S.A,Slumber session
The News from London
Epilogue
Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with the9g from London at 6.0, 7.0 and
8.30 Morning melodies9.30 Around the bandstand
10. O Hospital session (Bob Spiers),opening with the Salt Lake CityTabernacle Choir11. © Uncle Tom and his Children’s Choir11.15 A budget of popular tunes12. 0 The Luncheon session
1.15p.m. The News from London2.0 The Sunday Radio Matinee5. 0 Storytime with Bryan O’Brien5.30 Half-an-hour with Gwen6. O A Talk on Social Justice6.15 The News from London6.30 Musical programme6.45 Vocal Championship7. 0 The 1ZB Radio Theatre Shows8.45 Special programme8.0 The Citadel

9.30 Pageant of Music
10. 0 Band programme: Lads from Lan-cashire
11. 0 The News from London
12. 0 Close down

_4ZB
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with theNews from London at 6.0, 7.0 and8.45
9. 0 Selected recordings
10.15 Salt Lake City Tabernacle Choir
10.45 Selected recordings
11. 0 Uncle Tom and his Children’s Choir
11.15 Piano patterns
11.30 Selected recordings
12. O Listeners’ favourites
1. Op.m. The News from London
1.45 Those Happy Gilmans2.0 The Sunday Radio Matinee
3. 0 Accent on Youth
5. 0 Storytime with Bryan O’Brien
5.30 Half an hour with Julian Lee
6. 0 A talk on Social Justice
6.15 The News from London
6.30 Rita entertains
6.45 Ao-Marama (Airini)7. 0 The 1ZB Radio Theatre Shows8.45 A special programme9. 0 The Citadel
9.30 Pageant of Music
10. O Australian and New Zealand bands10.30 Dream time
11. 0 The News from London11.30 Music for Sunday12. 0 Close down
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~ Op.m. Oh, listen to the band!

DUNEDIN.
‘1280 k. 234m.

-30 Salt Lake City Tabernacle Choir6.15 The News from London6.45 Cavalcade of Drama: "BrighamYoung" (last broadcast) »

7. 0 The Radio Theatre Shows8. 0 London Can Take It9.0 The Citadel
10. 0 Close down

JULIAN LEE, who finds blindness no
obstacle in radio work. He compères
a half-hour programme from 4ZB every
Sunday afternoon, between 5.30 and 6.0

ENDSHAIR
ON ARMS & LEGS

IN3
MINUTES
Amazing
Discovery
Replaces
Razors
No
Coarse
Regrowth

Shavingonlymakessuperfuoushairgrowfasterandcoarser. This newdaintyfragrant creamdissovesawav every trace of hair like magic: Lcaves n0stubblelike the razor. Skinis leftsoft,whiteandsatinsmooth. It's the latestdiscoveryofScienceSoldeverywhereander trademarkNew VTFTSuccessful results guaranteed "ithNew VEETormoneyrefunded.1/4&2/7atallChemistsandStores:

PimplesGo
CauseKilledin3DaysThe veryArstapplicationofNixodermbeginst0 clear away pimples like magic: Use Nixodermto-night and Youwill soon see your skin
becomingsoft, gmooth andclear. Nixoderm 1s
4 new discovery thatkills germs and parasiteson the skin that cause Pimples, Boils, RedBlotches Eczema Ringworm, and EruptionsYou can ( get rid of your skln troubles until
You remove the germs that hide in the tiny
pores of your skin. Get Nixoderm from Youc
chemist Or store to-day under the positive
guarantee that Nixoderm will banlsh pimplesandclear yourskinsoftand smooth ormoneyback on returnofemptypackage:
Nixoderm NOw4/7
ForSkinSores. Pimbles and Itch:

HOW TO KEEP FIT
Youcan'tkeepfitif you suffer fromcon-
stipation: Constipationsapsenergymakesyou feel tired and "off-colour: NYAL
FIGSEN, the gentle laxative ends con-
stipation quickly and naturally. Figsenis made from three of Nature'$ own
laxatives Figs, Senna and Cascara.That'$whyFigsenisNOThabit-formingandwhyit isgood for every member ofthe family the youngsters as well asthegrown-upS:Figsen1Ssoldbychemists
everywhere: 1/6d.a tin:Thenert bestthingt0 Nature

NyglFigsenr0R conSTIPATI0 N


